
100 lasu võistlus 2021
Air pistol - 100 shots competition 2021 (10m)

Ilmapistooli - 100 laukauksen kilpailu 2021 (10m)

Updated: 14.01.2021   19:51 01.01- 13.01.2021
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 60 shots 100 shots 10*

1 TAAL Arles EST M Viimsi LK 92 96 96 92 92 88 92 94 89 96 556 927 24

2 KEMI Lauri FIN M HlAS 94 94 93 93 91 93 92 87 92 91 558 920 14

3 LEIVONEN Juha FIN M LAS 88 91 93 93 89 93 87 89 91 89 547 903 16

4 LIIMATAINEN Toni FIN M KAMS 83 89 90 89 86 91 93 89 90 92 528 892 12

5 KALLIO Ari FIN M H-T Res 82 86 81 84 85 83 81 81 77 84 501 824 5

6 SYVÄNNE Jarmo FIN M LAS 83 75 83 68 78 78 77 80 77 70 465 769 2

1 JAHNSSON Kai FIN M50 PAS 96 96 96 97 96 96 97 94 93 95 577 956 24

2 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 93 91 92 94 92 92 90 91 91 91 554 917 12

3 WELLING Mika FIN M50 KAMS 89 88 87 90 89 90 93 92 92 91 533 901 9

4 MALMBERG Jan ALA M50 ÅSSF 91 93 89 86 94 90 90 88 88 89 543 898

5 PAALANEN Timo FIN M50 LAS 90 87 88 91 88 87 90 92 94 88 531 895 10

6 TÕNISMA Endi FIN M50 TUA 88 84 92 93 87 85 89 91 92 87 529 888

7 KOSKI Kari FIN M50 LAS 90 81 89 88 84 88 83 88 89 78 520 858 7

8 UUTTU Martti FIN M50 LAS 84 86 92 90 82 82 82 82 86 86 516 852 9

9 UUTELA Taisto FIN M50 LAS 86 75 75 83 83 90 85 87 87 78 492 829 5

10 TOIVANEN Marko FIN M50 LAS 77 84 84 86 76 75 83 71 83 83 482 802 6

11 KARVIAINEN Sauli FIN M50 LAS 78 64 67 72 75 74 88 79 81 74 430 752 5

1 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 91 92 91 89 94 93 91 91 92 91 550 915

2 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 89 90 91 88 90 97 91 88 91 87 545 902

3 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 88 86 89 88 90 89 91 91 85 87 530 884 10

4 SELONEN Matti FIN M60 LAS 93 91 87 87 94 89 91 83 83 86 541 884 8

5 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 90 88 87 88 88 87 90 90 83 86 528 877

6 NIEMELÄ Hannu FIN M60 Kymppi-64 93 88 91 80 90 85 85 87 85 92 527 876

7 KUISMA Tapani FIN M60 OSU 83 78 88 89 78 87 86 87 92 85 503 853 7

1 LESKINEN Juha FIN M70 LAS 79 93 78 89 82 79 81 84 81 79 500 825 7

2 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 70 86 76 77 75 68 75 85 77 80 452 769 6

1 KILPELÄINEN Riikka FIN W KAMS 87 86 90 85 83 86 92 87 88 88 517 872

1 TEIERMANIS Aire FIN W50 TUA 76 79 82 81 75 82 72 78 84 82 475 791

60 shots 100 shots

1 JAHNSSON Kai FIN M50 PAS 96 96 96 97 96 96 97 94 93 95 577 956

2 TAAL Arles EST M Viimsi LK 92 96 96 92 92 88 92 94 89 96 556 927

3 KEMI Lauri FIN M HlAS 94 94 93 93 91 93 92 87 92 91 558 920

4 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 93 91 92 94 92 92 90 91 91 91 554 917

5 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 91 92 91 89 94 93 91 91 92 91 550 915

6 LEIVONEN Juha FIN M LAS 88 91 93 93 89 93 87 89 91 89 547 903

7 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 89 90 91 88 90 97 91 88 91 87 545 902



8 WELLING Mika FIN M50 KAMS 89 88 87 90 89 90 93 92 92 91 533 901

9 MALMBERG Jan ALA M50 ÅSSF 91 93 89 86 94 90 90 88 88 89 543 898

10 PAALANEN Timo FIN M50 LAS 90 87 88 91 88 87 90 92 94 88 531 895

11 LIIMATAINEN Toni FIN M KAMS 83 89 90 89 86 91 93 89 90 92 528 892

12 TÕNISMA Endi FIN M50 TUA 88 84 92 93 87 85 89 91 92 87 529 888

13 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 88 86 89 88 90 89 91 91 85 87 530 884

14 SELONEN Matti FIN M60 LAS 93 91 87 87 94 89 91 83 83 86 541 884

15 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 90 88 87 88 88 87 90 90 83 86 528 877

16 NIEMELÄ Hannu FIN M60 Kymppi-64 93 88 91 80 90 85 85 87 85 92 527 876

17 KILPELÄINEN Riikka FIN W KAMS 87 86 90 85 83 86 92 87 88 88 517 872

18 KOSKI Kari FIN M50 LAS 90 81 89 88 84 88 83 88 89 78 520 858

19 KUISMA Tapani FIN M60 OSU 83 78 88 89 78 87 86 87 92 85 503 853

20 UUTTU Martti FIN M50 LAS 84 86 92 90 82 82 82 82 86 86 516 852

21 UUTELA Taisto FIN M50 LAS 86 75 75 83 83 90 85 87 87 78 492 829

22 LESKINEN Juha FIN M70 LAS 79 93 78 89 82 79 81 84 81 79 500 825

23 KALLIO Ari FIN M H-T Res 82 86 81 84 85 83 81 81 77 84 501 824

24 TOIVANEN Marko FIN M50 LAS 77 84 84 86 76 75 83 71 83 83 482 802

25 TEIERMANIS Aire FIN W50 TUA 76 79 82 81 75 82 72 78 84 82 475 791

26 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 70 86 76 77 75 68 75 85 77 80 452 769

27 SYVÄNNE Jarmo FIN M LAS 83 75 83 68 78 78 77 80 77 70 465 769

28 KARVIAINEN Sauli FIN M50 LAS 78 64 67 72 75 74 88 79 81 74 430 752

Protokoll: Hannes Kruus


